AIN=9U>% Sparkling

Moét & Chandon Moét Impérial
ELISvoRY £ 72RU7)L

Perrier Juet Grand Brut
ARYI21T J3>TVavbk

H7J4> White wine

Shanon Ridge Sauvignon Blanc
)Y W Y-JgZ32T5>
Hatsuyuki

J\Y1+

Brougone Blanc Thomas Morey
JId--1 T3> MREL

OFRERALIFE - H-EARNEENTHDET, (All prices include taxes and service charge.)

Wine

Champagne, France
W PN, PM, CH

Champagne, France
W PN, PM, CH

Rake County, USA
¥ Sauvignon Blanc

Hokkaido, Japan
B Kerner

Bourgogne, France
¥ Chardonnay

Glass

¥2,850

¥3,200

¥2,400

¥3,200

¥3,500

Bottle

¥15,700

¥18,500

¥14,000

¥19,000

¥21,000



Wine

"JM14> Red wine

Torii Moa Pinot Noir Oregon, America
N1 &7 EJJD9-)L ¥ Pinot noir
Tomino Oka Yamanashi,Japan
BENE ¥ Merlot, Petit Verdot,CS,CF
Annabella PLATINUM Napa, California
TS T5FF I ¥ CS, Malbec
Bourgogne Cote dOr Rouge Cuvee de Pressonnier Joseph Roty Bourgogne, France
) et i B N ¥ Pinot noir

Ot¥94> Rose wine

Ssinte Marguerite Fantastique Rose Provence, France
o NRIVAU—-K J7252F74vH)0F ¥ GN, VM, Cinsaut

~RF7VY>% Pairing
BRIBEDYVT -2 1% 2IEBRULHTZE

3%&(3 kinds) #960ml/1 glass
4%&(4 kinds) $960ml/1 glass

OFRERALIFE - H-EARNEENTHDET, (All prices include taxes and service charge.)

Glass

¥3,000

¥3,200

¥3,400

¥4,700

¥8,000
¥10,000

Bottle

¥17,000

¥19,000

¥20,000

¥27,000

¥12,000



E—-Jl Beer

7HtEX—/{=R34 Asahi Super Dry
JUZ7L IEZ 3733 Premium Yebisu
2P -)L FRX IVARS A9k Guinness Extra Stout

BOF7)N Cocktail / V7 Mocktail

BHABEHITIL"E{5" Japanese Sake Cocktail "Sakura ”
DATTEAITIV'RAL-R=)L” Green Apple Cocktail "Pomme Vert ”

®I7)I J>7INA-)IF71 (Grape Juice+ Ginger Ale)

BI97II J27NI-IE5  (Grapefruits Juice + Tonic+ Grenadine Syrop)

#H Plum Wine / RAEUYY Spirits

LLIEZREBFRETEASE SUNTORY Plum Liqueur (Rock or Soda)
ZM%E "KINOBI" Gin (Rock or Soda or Tonic)

J14A¥— Japanese Whisky

H>NJ— %1% THE CHITA (Single Grain)

—vh SJIVEILS B MIYAGIKYO (Single Malt)
5> ~N)— B THE HAKUSHU (Single Malt)

B> NJ)— [LIF124F THE YAMAZAKI 12Y (Single Malt)

¥1,700
¥1,950
¥1,650

¥2,000
¥2,000
¥1,800
¥1,800

Glass(60ml)
¥2,200

¥2,300

Glass(30ml)
¥2,500

¥2,800
¥3,300
¥6,500

OFRERALIFE - H-EARNEENTHDET, (All prices include taxes and service charge.)



HAE Japanese Sake

14(180ml) 4&(720ml)

ﬁ*iﬁ *Junmai sake is pure sake, made from only rice, koji, and water
EDF% ~Kazenomori~ RREIR PERE ¥2,000
HER =ikE  LLIEE ¥2,100

A}
ﬁ*"%ﬁgiﬁ *Junmai sake is pure sake, made from only rice, koji, and water

PHRE 1BN £EH ~Haneya Kirabi~ 2R ABRLA ¥2,200
7R, ~Akabu~ =F8 BEAN ¥2,350

I%EE**"%EE *Junmai Daiginjo,pure rice and 50% or more of the grain is polished away

EEL AR ~Kamoshibito Kuheji~ ZHE LER ¥3,000
A E ~Hakurakusei~ =R BOE ¥3,500

OFRERALIFE - H-EARNEENTHDET, (All prices include taxes and service charge.)

¥7,000

¥8,600

¥11,000

¥13,000



E BT ~made from barley~

FRDK

F={U7AN

1ERE =

BFEOAUR

F B ~made from

2

AP

1EEd Shochu

~Japanese distilled spirits~

sweet potato~

ERS

ERS

Glass(60ml)

¥1,800
¥1,800
¥2,400

¥3,550

¥1,600

¥2,300

OFRERALIFE - H-EARNEENTHDET, (All prices include taxes and service charge.)



Non Alcholic J>7Z)d-=)
Soft Drink YJMRUYY

J53—-35 Coca Cola

>>>v—I-)l Ginger Ale

Y—4 Soda

* 81 FTFAAL > Premium Orange Juice
*EMIH0] DAT Apple Juice

EEHER Black Oolong Tea

J-k— Coffee

fIZ Tea

2L Milk

Non Alcoholic Beer J>Z)II-IE-I

78t R54€0 Asahi Dry Zero

Mocktails €77l / Non Alcoholic Wine J>7Z)a-)I914>

* /> 7)L1-)LF54 Non-alcoholic cocktails kitty (Grape Juice +Ginger Ale)

* /> 7)L1=)L&<5 Non-alcoholic cocktails sakura (Grapefruits Juice + Tonic+ Grenadine Syrop)
ZI\—=2U>7% Duc de Montagne (Sparkling)

HAESP1—X White Grape Juice

B HREST1—X Black Grape Juice

Mineral Water ER3)IA—5—
797)8>F Aqua Panna 500ml (Still)
H>~RL4JY.J San Pelleglino 500ml (Sparkling)

OFRERALIFE - H-EARNEENTHDET, (All prices include taxes and service charge.)

¥1,200
¥1,200
¥1,200
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,200
¥1,400
¥1,200

¥800

¥1,400

¥1,800
¥1,800
¥1,300
¥1,700
¥1,700

¥1,300
¥1,300





